
30 3S 4W P-16-1-M-9
A PARCEL OF LAND CONTAINING
5.70 AC OT 1056 P 252

WILSON ELI/WILSON TERRI MICHELLE
417 TED LANGSTON RD
SOPCHOPPY, FL 32358

30-3S-04W-000-00200-002

0100 SINGLE FAMILY
5 13
000 1.00/

07/01/2019 MMSR
07/01/2019 MMSR 07/01/2019 MMSR

07/01/2019 MMSR 10.83 81,225 0 0 81,225

STANDARD
3

245,703
1,960
81,225

328,888
8,758

320,130
0

320,130
328,888

0

331,317

1065/0840 3/08/2018 QC U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON ELI & TERRI MI

WILSON ELI & TERRI 

1056/0252 12/05/2017 WD U V 30 100

GRANTOR:

GRANTEE:

WILSON STANLEY

WILSON ELI
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2022 AG REMOVED NO RETURN CARD

2021 AG RENEW W/O RETURN CARD

L/M - NEED WIFE'S SS# TO APPLY HX.

APPROVE AG FOR 2020

18000385 SFD-CO 0 04/13/2018

HX Base Yr

417 TED LANGSTON RD, SOPCHOPPY

Foundation 02 CONCR SLAB 100
Frame 02 WOOD FRAME 100
Exterior Wall 05 HARDIE BRD 100
Roof Structur 03 GABLE/HIP 100
Roof Cover 12 MODULAR MT 100
Interior Wall 05 DRYWALL 80
Interior Wall 06 CUST PANEL 20
Interior Floo 07 VYL PLANK 100
Heating Type 04 AIR DUCTED 100
Air Condition 03 CENTRAL 100
Bedrooms 4 100

Bathrooms 3 100
Story Height 0 100
Stories 1. 1. 100
Units 0 100

Quality 03 AVERAGE

0100 01 2,355 114.4000 108.68 255,941 2019 2019 0 0 0 4.00 96.00

1 SINGLE FAM  0% - 0 Heated Area: 2240

BAS 544 100 2019 544 56,757

BAS 784 100 2019 784 81,797

FOP 144 30 2019 43 4,486

FOP 240 30 2019 72 7,512

OWH 912 100 2019 912 95,151

2,624 2,355 245,703

BAS=[YR=2019] W17 S32 FOP=[YR=2019] W23 S10 E24 N10 W1$
OWH=[YR=2019] N32 FOP=[YR=2019] E7 N12 W12 S12 E5$ W40 S16
E23 S16 BAS=[YR=2019] N16 W23 N16 W13 S32 E36$ E17$ E17 N32$
.
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1 0055 PORTABLE C 0 0 20 18 360.00 SF 3.00 3.00 100 2014 2014 3 62 670

2 0700 PORT BLDG 0 0 16 12 192.00 SF 8.00 8.00 100 2015 2015 3 84 1,290

1,960

1 000100 C SFR 0 0.00 0.00 10.83 AC 1.00 1.00 1.00 7,500.00 7,500.00 81,225


